
PORK BELLY BITES
hot & spicy or BBQ
served with asian slaw & sriracha mayo

INGLEWOOD 8OZ BEEF BURGER
homemade tomato and onion chutney,
sourdough bun, triple cooked chips, baby
gem, gherkin, pickled onion rings

PLANT BASED BURGER
sourdough bun, gem, tomato, gherkin, triple
cooked chips, pickled onion rings

CRISPY CALAMARI RINGS
dressed salad, citrus aioli 

ANTIPASTO PLATTER
Bread sticks & olives, homemade bread
& butter

STEAK SANDWICH
caramelised onion, cheddar cheese, basil
mayo, triple cooked chips

CURRY OF THE DAY
please ask your server for today’s fragrant
curry dish

CRISPY FRIED CHICKEN THIGH BURGER
fries, homemade hot sauce, asian slaw,
sourdough bun

CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD
homemade dressing, crispy bacon, garlic
croutons, aged parmesan

LOUNGE MENU

S TARTERS

MA INS

£8.50

£18.00

£16.00

£9.50

£7.50

£18.00

£20.50

£18.00

£16.00

A service charge of 10% will be added to your bill. Please ask your server if you
would like this to be removed. Please be aware that our dishes are prepared in

kitchens where nuts & gluten are present, therefore we cannot guarantee that any
food is completely free from traces. Please note menu descriptions do not always
display all ingredients and allergens. Should you require any further information

regarding allergens, please speak to a member of our team before ordering.



SANDW I CH E S
All served with crisps & coleslaw. Served on your choice of
white, brown or gluten free bread.

HAM
with tomato & wholegrain mustard

BLACK BOMBER CHEDDAR CHEESE
with tomato & apple chutney

FREE RANGE EGG MAYO & WATERCRESS

TOASTED TUNA MELT

PICKLED BATTERED ONION RING TOWER
smoked paprika mayo

CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD
homemade dressing, crispy bacon, garlic
croutons, aged parmesan

S I D E S

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.00

A service charge of 10% will be added to your bill. Please ask your server if you
would like this to be removed. Please be aware that our dishes are prepared in

kitchens where nuts & gluten are present, therefore we cannot guarantee that any
food is completely free from traces. Please note menu descriptions do not always
display all ingredients and allergens. Should you require any further information

regarding allergens, please speak to a member of our team before ordering.


